Product
Data
EVERGREEN®
19XR,XRV
High-Efficiency
Hermetic Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
50/60 Hz
HFC-134a

Devin Treptow
Highlight
Model number nomenclature
19XR 52 51 473 DG H 64 -
Description
19XR - High Efficiency Hermetic
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
19XRV - Ultra High Efficiency Variable Speed
Hermetic Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
Cooler Size
10-12 (Frame 1 XR)
15-17 (Frame 1 XR)
20-22 (Frame 2 XR)
30-32 (Frame 3 XR)
35-37 (Frame 3 XR)
40-42 (Frame 4 XR)
45-47 (Frame 4 XR)
50-52 (Frame 5 XR)
5A-5C (Frame 5 XR)*
5F-5H (Frame 5XR) *
60-62 (Frame 6 XR)
65-67 (Frame 6 XR)
70-72 (Frame 7 XR)
75-77 (Frame 7 XR)
80-82 (Frame 8 XR)
85-87 (Frame 8 XR)
Condenser Size
10-12 (Frame 1 XR)
15-17 (Frame 1 XR)
20-22 (Frame 2 XR)
30-32 (Frame 3 XR)
35-37 (Frame 3 XR)
40-42 (Frame 4 XR)
45-47 (Frame 4 XR)
50-52 (Frame 5 XR)
55-57 (Frame 5 XR)
60-62 (Frame 6 XR)
65-67 (Frame 6 XR)
70-72 (Frame 7 XR)
75-77 (Frame 7 XR)
80-82 (Frame 8 XR)
85-87 (Frame 8 XR)
Compressor Code
(First Digit Indicates Compressor Frame Size)
c@us
ASME
'U' Stamp
ARI Standard
550/590 WC
ARI (Air Conditioning
and Refrigeration Institute)
Performance Certified
Special Order Indicator
- - Standard
S - Special Order
Motor Voltage Code
Code Volts-Phase-Hertz
60 - 200-3-60
61 - 230-3-60
62 - 380-3-60
63 - 416-3-60
64 - 460-3-60
65 - 575-3-60
66 - 2400-3-60
67 - 3300-3-60
68 - 4160-3-60
69 - 6900-3-60
50 - 230-3-50
51 - 346-3-50
52 - 400-3-50
53 - 3000-3-50
54 - 3300-3-50
55 - 6300-3-50